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MRS. ASCENSIÓN LATORRE BEGAN IN THE DECORATION WORLD IN 1959. SHE 

REALIZED DECORATION PROJECTS AND IT WAS UNTIL 1976 WHEN NEXT TO 

HER HUSBAND GUILLERMO TORRENT, SHE SET UP ASCENSIÓN LATORRE 

CHAVES FIRM.

THE FIRM STABLISHED QUICKLY ITSELF AS TOP OF THE TOP RANGE 

CHAIRS MANUFACTURER IN THE DOMESTIC MARKET. THIS SUCCESS WAS 

ESSENTIALLY DUE TO ITS SOUNDED COMERCIAL POLICY, THE EXCELLENT 

FINISH OF THE PRODUCTS, AND THE USE OF THE FINEST MATERIALS.

IN 1981, THE BUSINESS CHANGED ITS NAME AND BECAME ASCENSIÓN 

LATORRE. IT STARTED TO EXPORT AND EXHIBIT ABROAD ITS PRODUCTS AT 

DIFFERENT EVENTS .

IN 1984, THE FAMILY BUSINESS MOVED TO NEW PREMISES BECOMING ABLE  

TO MANUFACTURE ON A LARGER SCALE AND THUS CATER FOR THE MAJOR 

INCREASE IN DEMAND.

IN 1998, IT MOVED AGAIN TO NEW, MORE SPACIOUS AND MODERN 

PREMISES, FROM WHERE TOP-OF-THE- RANGE FURNITURES HAD BEEN 

MANUFACTURED.

ASCENSIÓN LATORRE IS CURRENTLY THE NATIONAL LEADER IN ITS NEW 

PRODUCT LINES.

MME. ASCENSIÓN LATORRE FÎT SES PREMIERS PAS DANS LE MONDE DU 

MUEBLE EN 1959, RÉALISANT SES PREMIERS  PROJETS DE DÉCORATION.

C’ETAIT JUSQU’ À 1976 QUAND AUX COTÉS DE SON MARI GUILLERMO 

TORRENT, ONT CRÉE LEUR ENTREPRISE SPÉCIALISÉ DANS LA FABRICATION 

DE SIÈGES HAUT DE GAMME SUR LE MARCHÉ NATIONAL. CE SUCCÈS 

EST ESSENTIELLEMENT DÛ À SA SOLIDE POLITIQUE COMMÉRCIALE, À 

L’EXCELLENTE FINITION DES PIÈCES PRODUITES, ET À L’UTILISATION DES 

MEILLEURS MATÉRIAUX EXISTANTS.

EN 1981, LE NOM DE L’ENTREPRISE CHANGE DE NOM ET DEVIENE, ASCENSIÓN 

LATORRE. ELLE COMMENCE Á EXPORTER ET EXPOSE DANS DIFFÉRENTS 

SALONS À L’ÉTRANGER.

EN 1984, L’ ENTREPRISE FAMILIALE DÉMÉNAGE À FIN DE POUVOIR FABRIQUER 

EN SÉRIE ET DE RÉPONDRE AINSI À LA FORTE AUGMENTATION DE LA 

DEMANDE.

EN 1998, NOUVEAU DÉMÉNAGEMENT DANS DE TOUTES NOUVELLES 

STRUCTURES, PLUS SPACIEUSES ET MODERNES, OÙ EST DÉSORMAIS 

FABRIQUÉ LE MOBILIER HAUT DE GAMME.

ASCENSIÓN LATORRE SE POSITIONNE AUJOURD’HUI EN TANT QUE LEADER 

NACIONAL DANS SES NOUVELLES LIGNES DES PRODUITS. 

DÑA. ASCENSIÓN LATORRE SE INTRODUJO EN EL MUNDO DEL MUEBLE Y LA 

DECORACIÓN EN 1959. TRABAJÓ DECORANDO Y REALIZANDO PROYECTOS 

DE INTERIOR HASTA 1976 CUANDO, JUNTO A SU MARIDO GUILLERMO 

TORRENT, FUNDARON LA EMPRESA ASCENSIÓN LATORRE CHAVES PARA LA 

FABRICACIÓN DE MUEBLES.

SE CONSOLIDÓ RÁPIDAMENTE COMO FABRICANTE DE SILLERÍA DE ALTA 

CALIDAD EN EL MERCADO NACIONAL. ELLO FUE POSIBLE GRACIAS AL 

FUERTE ESPÍRITU COMERCIAL Y AL BUEN ACABADO DEL PRODUCTO 

QUE SE FABRICABA, UTILIZANDO LOS MEJORES MATERIALES PARA SU 

ELABORACIÓN.

 

EN 1981 SE CAMBIÓ EL NOMBRE DE LA FIRMA POR EL DE ASCENSIÓN LATORRE, 

S.L., COMENZANDO A EXPORTAR Y ASISTIENDO COMO EXPOSITORES A 

DIFERENTES FERIAS EN EL EXTRANJERO.

EN 1984 SE TRASLADÓ DE LUGAR, DONDE LA FABRICACIÓN EN SERIES 

DABA SOPORTE AL AUMENTO DE LA DEMANDA QUE FIRMEMENTE IBA 

CRECIENDO.

EN 1998 SE TRASLADÓ DE NUEVO A LAS ÚLTIMAS INSTALACIONES DONDE YA 

FABRICABA SOFÁS DE GAMA ALTA, POSICIONÁNDOSE RÁPIDAMENTE COMO 

LÍDER NACIONAL EN SU LÍNEA DE PRODUCTO.

ASCENSIÓN LATORRE

ASCENSIÓN LATORRE

ASCENSIÓN LATORRE
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NOTE

NOTA

LOS DIBUJOS MUESTRAN LA VERSIÓN ESTANDAR. TODAS LAS DIMENSIONES INCLUIDAS EN LAS DESCRIPCIONES TÉCNICAS ESTAN EXPRESADAS EN CM., 

SON APROXIMADAS Y ESTAN SUJETAS A CAMBIOS (CON UNA TOLERANCIA DEL 2%). LOS PRODUCTOS MOSTRADOS EN LAS FOTOS NO TIENEN UN TAPIZADO 

ESTANDAR. DEPENDIENDO DEL MODELO, LOS PRODUCTOS PUEDEN SER FABRICADOS EN TELA Y/O PIEL DE LOS MUESTRARIOS OFICIALES DE ASCENSIÓN 

LATORRE / PAU O EN TELA Y/O PIEL DEL CLIENTE.

DEBIDO A LA VARIACIÓN NATURAL EN LA MANERA EN QUE EL TINTE ES ABSORBIDO POR LA PIEL DURANTE EL PROCESO DE CURTIDO ESTOS PUEDEN MOSTRAR 

VARIACIONES EN FORMA DE SOMBRAS Y TEXTURAS DENTRO DE LA MISMA PIEL. SE DEBE ACEPTAR, ASIMISMO, QUE TAL VEZ NO SEA POSIBLE ALCANZAR UNA 

CONCORDANCIA UNIFORME ENTRE DIFERENTES PIELES DEL MISMO MODELO UNIDAS. DEBIDO AL PROCESO EN EL TINTADO DE LOS TEJIDOS, ÉSTOS PUEDEN 

PRESENTAR CAMBIOS DE UNA TINTADA A OTRA.

NO TODAS LAS TACHUELAS EN CUALQUIER DIMENSIÓN PUEDEN SER APLICADAS A TODOS NUESTROS MODELOS. DEPENDERÁ DE SU ESTRUCTURA. POR 

FAVOR, CONSULTE CON NOSOTROS ANTES DE REALIZAR SU PEDIDO.

 

LA EMPRESA SE RESERVA EL DERECHO A CAMBIAR LAS CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS DE LOS PRODUCTOS MOSTRADOS EN ESTE CATÁLOGO, SIN PREVIO 

AVISO, COMO RESULTADO DE ACTUALIZACIONES TÉCNICAS. POR FAVOR TENGA EN CUENTA QUE, EN ESTE CATÁLOGO, LAS DIMENSIONES  ESTAN EXPRESADAS 

COMO SIGUE:

WITH WITH x DEPTHDEPTH

HEIGHTHEIGHT
SEAT HEIGHTSEAT HEIGHT

DRAWINGS SHOW THE STANDARD VERSION. ALL THE DIMENSIONS INCLUDED IN TECHNICAL DESCRIPTIONS ARE IN CM., APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT 

TO CHANGE (WITH A TOLERANCE OF 2%). THE PRODUCTS SHOWN IN THE PICTURES DO NOT HAVE A STANDARD COVERING. DEPENDING ON THE MODEL, 

PRODUCTS CAN BE MADE BOTH IN FABRIC AND / OR LEATHER  FROM THE OFFICIAL ASCENSIÓN LATORRE / PAU COLLECTION SET OF SAMPLES / OR CUSTOMER 

FABRIC / LEATHER.

DUE TO NATURAL VARIATION IN THE MANNER IN WHICH THE DYE IS ABSORBED INTO THE LEATHER DURING THE TANNING PROCESS, THERE MAY BE VARIATIONS 

IN SHADE AND TEXTURES WITHIN THE SAME HIDE. IT MUST BE ACCEPTED THEREFORE THAT IT MAY NOT BE POSSIBLE TO ACHIEVE A UNIFORM MATCH BETWEEN 

PANELS THAT ARE JOINED TOGETHER. DUE TO THE PROCESS IN DYEING FABRICS, THERE CAN BE VARIATIONS BETWEEN ONE DYED (BATCH) AND ANOTHER.

NAILS (STUDS) CAN NOT BE APPLIED TO ALL ITEMS OF FURNITURE; IT WILL DEPEND ON EACH MODEL.  PLEASE, CONSULT WITH US BEFORE CONFIRMING YOUR 

ORDER.

THE COMPANY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION OF THE PRODUCTS SHOWN IN THIS CATALOGUE WITHOUT NOTICE (AS A 

RESULT OF TECHNICAL UPDATES AND IMPROVEMENTS). IN THIS CATALOGUE, THE REFERENCE DIMENSIONS ARE AS FOLLOWS:

LES DESSINS TECHNIQUES REPRÉSENTENT LA VERSION STANDARD DES MODÈLES. TOUTES LES DIMENSIONS INDIQUÉES DANS LA DESCRIPTION TECHNIQUE 

SONT EXPRIMÉES EN CM. (ELLES PEUVENT ÊTRE SUJETTES À UNE VARIATION DE 2%). LES MODÈLES REPRÉSENTÉS SUR LES PHOTOS PEUVENT ÊTRE 

RECOUVERTS DE TISSUS, CUIRS ET PEAUX QUE VOUS TROUVEREZ DANS NOS DIFFÉRENTES COLLECTIONS ASCENSIÓN LATORRE OU LA SÉLECTION POUR 

LES MODÈLES CONTEMPORAINS DE PAUDESIGN. VOUS POUVEZ AUSSI ENVOYER VOS PROPRES TISSUS.

CONCERNANT LES TISSUS, IL EXISTE RÉGULIÈREMENT DES DIFFÉRENCES DE BAINS ENTRE L'ÉCHANTILLON PRÉSENTÉ SUR LES COLLECTIONS ET LE MÉTRAGE 

COMMANDÉ. CERTAINS VELOURS “FRAPPÉS” PRÉSENTENT DES FINITIONS À LA MAIN, LES EFFETS DE BRILLANCE NE SONT PAS UNIFORMES, C' EST LE CHARME 

DE CES ÉTOFFES. POUR DES RAISONS DE QUALITÉ DE FINITION, NOUS ÉVITONS DE RÉALISER DES SOFA DÉHOUSSABLE EN VELOURS. LES CUIRS ET PEAUX 

PEUVENT SUBIR DES VARIATIONS DE TONS SUR UNE MÊME PIÈCE CAR LES COLORANTS PEUVENT RÉAGIR DIFFÉREMMENT SUR DES TEXTURES NATURELLES. 

TOUTE RÉCLAMATION CONCERNANT DES CUIRS OU DES PEAUX AVEC DES VARIATIONS DE TEINTES NE SERA PAS ACCEPTÉE.

DE NOMBREUX MODÈLES PEUVENT RECEVOIR LES FINITIONS AVEC DES CLOUS DE DIFFÉRENTS DIAMÈTRES, NOUS VOUS DEMANDONS DE NOUS 

CONSULTER POUR CETTE FINITION.

NOTRE SOCIÉTÉ SE RÉSERVE LE DROIT D´APPORTER DES MODIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES SUR LES MODÈLES PRÉSENTÉS DANS LE CATALOGUE SANS 

AVIS PRÉALABLE. CES MODIFICATIONS SERONT DES AMÉLIORATIONS TECHNIQUES. LES DIMMENSIONS DE REFERENCE SONT EXPRIMÉES DE LA FAÇON 

SUIVANTE:

NOTE
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MAY-FAIR MODULAR 4 ST. LEFT ARM

& CHAISE LONGUE RIGHT ARM

FABRIC: E01015 C/3737



10

MAY-FAIR

design GuillermoT

MAY-FAIR MODULAR

design GuillermoT
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MAY-FAIR SOFA 4 ST.

FABRIC: E01015 C/3737

MAYFAIR

design GuillermoT



14

MAYFAIR

design GuillermoT



MAY-FAIR STOOL

FABRIC: E01015 C/3737

MAY-FAIR MODULAR 4 ST. LEFT ARM

& CHAISE LONGUE RIGHT ARM

(WiTHOUT CUSHIONS)
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DANTE

design GuillermoT
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DANTE SOFA 4’5 ST.

FABRIC: SAMARKANDA C/5
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DANTE

design GuillermoT



DANTE SOFA 4’5 ST.

FABRIC: SAMARKANDA C/5
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CHARLES SOFA 4,5 ST.

FABRIC: E01010 C/336
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CHARLES

design GuillermoT

CHARLES MODULAR

design GuillermoT
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CHARLES DOUBLE CHAISE LONGUE

FABRIC: E01010 C/336

CHARLES

design GuillermoT
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CHARLES MODULAR 4,5 ST. LEFT ARM

& CHAISE LONGUE RIGHT ARM

FABRIC: E05222 C/58

CHARLES

design GuillermoT
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VENDÔME SOFA 4 ST.

FABRIC: E07010 C/15
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VENDÔME

design GuillermoT
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VENDÔME ARMCHAIR

FABRIC: E07308 C/3

VENDÔME

design GuillermoT
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SIMPSON COUNTRY SOFA 1’5 ST.

FABRIC: PATAGONIA COAT

SIMPSON COUNTRY

design GuillermoT
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SPECIAL SIMPSON COUNTRY SOFA 8 ST.

LEATHER: NATURAL COW

SIMPSON COUNTRY SOFA 4 ST.

FABRIC: E01015 C/3004



SIMPSON COUNTRY

design GuillermoT

SIMPSON COUNTRY ARMCHAIR

FABRIC: E01015 C/3004
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CAMBRIDGE SOFA 4 ST.

FABRIC: E01015 C/1308
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CAMBRIDGE

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

CAMBRIDGE SOFA 3 ST.

FABRIC: SHINY C/3
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FRANK

design GuillermoT
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MORRISON COUNTRY

design GuillermoT



MORRISON COUNTRY SOFA 4'5 ST.

FABRIC: E05078 C/3283

MORRISON COUNTRY

DOUBLE CHAISE LONGUE

FABRIC: E01015 C/3004
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CHRISTIAN ARMCHAIR

FABRIC: OLIMPUS C/00



CHRISTIAN

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

CHRISTIAN SOFA 3 ST.

FABRIC: E01015 C/3004
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CONFORT ARMCHAIR

FABRIC: ASSEMBLY OLIMPUS C/11

CONFORT CHAISE LONGUE LEFT ARM

FABRIC: ASSEMBLY OLIMPUS C/11



CONFORT

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

CONFORT SOFA 3 ST.

FABRIC: E01015 C/1308
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MORRISON

LOOSE-COVERED SOFA

design GuillermoT

MORRISON DOUBLE CHAISE LONGUE

FABRIC: CALEIDO 00

MORRISON SOFA 3 ST.

FABRIC: CALEIDO 00



EDISON

LOOSE-COVERED SOFA

design GuillermoT

MORRISON STOOL

FABRIC: CALEIDO 00

EDISON SOFA 3 ST.

FABRIC: CALEIDO 00
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FLANDES COUNTRY

design GuillermoT

DIVA

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: ASSEMBLY E04023 C/CHOCOLAT

FABRIC: E07304 C/3
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LONG GROUND

Ascensión Latorre’s design deparment

FABRIC: MONTANA BLACK
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MARMORE

design Macalula
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DOLOMITA

design Macalula



68

VENDÔME TABLE

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: SHINY C/3
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ELIZABETH

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

CHELSEA

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: E05222 C/58

FABRIC: E07308 C/3
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GREENWICH

design GuillermoT



FABRIC: E07308 C/3
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FABRIC: ASTRACAN

GREENWICH

design GuillermoT
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FABRIC: SAMARKANDA C/5

MONTGOMERY

design GuillermoT
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FABRIC: NATURAL ZEBRA + E01015 C/3004



MONTGOMERY WINGCHAIR

FABRIC: E04023 C/BEIGE

MONTGOMERY COUNTRY

design GuillermoT



80

MAXI TOMS COUNTRY LIGHT

design GuillermoT



FABRIC: E01015 C/1
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EARTH

design GuillermoT

LEATHER: BROWN COW

LEATHER: HARLEY BROWN
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EDMOND

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

RÚSTICO

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: E01015 C/3004

WALTER

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: E01015 C/1308

LEATHER: BLACK COW
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LEATHER: ANTIC CAMEL

DARK NAILS

ANDREW

Ascensión Latorre’s design department
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LEATHER: CORIUM BROWN

CHROMED NAILS

ANDREW

Ascensión Latorre’s design department
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WELLINGTON

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: E01015 C/3004



RIGBY

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: BLACK COW
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DELANOIS

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: E04019 C/50
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LUIS XV

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: SHINY C/5



NANTES

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: SHINY C/5
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ÉLYSÉE

design GuillermoT

LEATHER: GOLF BLACK
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LEATHER: TANGO WHITE

ÉLYSÉE

design GuillermoT
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PHILIP 

Ascensión Latorre’s design department
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STRAIGHT

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: E04024 C/10



MINI DIVAN

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: SAMARKANDA C/7
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JEFFREY

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

TRUMAN

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

LEATHER: SHEFFIELD BROWN

LEATHER: BURLINGTON BROWN
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ALBERT

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: DRAGON C/1
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RIVOLI

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: SHINY C/3



GEORGES

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

HILANDERAS

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

FABRIC: OLIMPUS C/00

FABRIC: E01015 C/1308
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LAND

design GuillermoT

CRUZADA COUNTRY

Ascensión Latorre’s design department

CARONTE

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: E04023 C/CHOCOLAT

FABRIC: SAMARKANDA C/5

FABRIC: E01010 C/336
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NAPOLES COUNTRY

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

LUIS XV BAR

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

FABRIC: E07010 C/11

FABRIC: E01015 C/1



BUCKINGHAM

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: E01015 C/1
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OSLO COUNTRY

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: E01015 C/3004
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LUIS XVI COUNTRY

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

FABRIC: SHINY C/3
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VERSALLES

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

FABRIC: GOLF BLACK
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FABRIC: SHINY C/5



MEDALLON

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

FABRIC: OLIMPUS C/03
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LIBERTY

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: E07110 C/5
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PROTOCOLO

design Macalula
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ROYAL SCREEN

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: E06306 C/3



SALISBURY SCREEN

design GuillermoT

FABRIC: STROKE C/1
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VENICE

design Macalula
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VENICE

design Macalula

VENICE

design Macalula
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VESUBIO

Ascensión Latorre´s design department
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ABBEY

design GuillermoT
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ALEXA

design GuillermoT



ELLIOT

design GuillermoT
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ALAIN

design GuillermoT

LEATHER: AOSTA BLACK



JACOBUS

design GuillermoT
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MISS JONES

design GuillermoT
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LADY PALE

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

LADY DARK

Ascensión Latorre´s design department



GENTLEMAN WHITE

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

GENTLEMAN BLACK

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

MISS BLACK / WHITE

Ascensión Latorre´s design department
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DUFORETS

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

FABRIC: E04024 C/10



CAMA Nº9

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

LEATHER: BLACK COW
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DARK PLAID & FUR CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

PALE PLAID & FUR CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department



WHITE PLAID & FUR CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department
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BLACK PLAID & FUR CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department



ZEBRA RABBIT PLAID & FUR CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

LINX RABBIT PLAID & FUR CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department
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BOX CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

CONTOURED CORNERS CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

PIPING CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department



RECTANGULAR PIPING CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

RECTANGULAR CUSHION WITH CONTOURED CORNERS

Ascensión Latorre´s design department

RECTANGULAR BOX CUSHION

Ascensión Latorre´s design department
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NAILS

Ø 20 mm.

Ø 10 mm.

Ø 26 mm.

VENICE LAMP FINISHES

PALE GOLD LEAVES

OXID DARK



NEGRO VIEJO NEGRO LACADO WENGUÉ

BLANCO ANTIO WHITE SMOKE BLACK SMOKE

TEKA ROBLE OSCURO TEKA VIEJO

NOGAL 2 NOGAL 3 HAYA SIN BARNIZAR

PLATA ORO SUAVE ORO

FINISHES
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TÉCNICO

TODOS NUESTROS MODELOS ESTÁN FABRICADOS CON MADERA MACIZA 

DE PINO Y HAYA CON UNA HUMEDAD MÁXIMA DE UN 15%. LOS PIES ESTÁN 

FABRICADOS CON MADERA MACIZA DE HAYA O ROBLE, BARNIZADOS CON 

POLIURETANO.

LOS ASIENTOS, RESPALDOS Y BRAZOS ESTÁN TAPIZADOS GENERALMENTE 

CON MUELLES EN ZIG-ZAG, GOMA ELÁSTICA Y ESPUMA DE POLIURETANO 

HR DE DISTINTAS DENSIDADES. 

LOS COJINES DE ASIENTO ESTÁN RELLENOS CON MICROFIBRA DE SILICONA 

Y PLUMA COMPARTIMENTADA EN FORMA DE SANDWICH CON ALMA DE 

ESPUMA DE POLIURETANO HR. LOS COJINES DE RESPALDO ESTÁN RELLENOS 

CON MICROFIBRA DE SILICONA Y PLUMA COMPARTIMENTADA.

LAS LÁMPARAS ESTÁN FABRICADAS CON ACERO, VIDRIO Y CRISTAL 

TRABAJADO A MANO DE FORMA COMPLETAMENTE ARTESANAL, HEREDADA 

Y SIGUIENDO LA TRADICIÓN DE LOS ANTIGUOS MAESTROS DE LA ESCUELA 

VENECIANA.

EL MODELO LONG GROUND ESTÁ RELLENO CON BOLITAS DE POLIURETANO.

LAS MESAS MÁRMORE Y DOLOMITA ESTÁN FABRICADAS CON MÁRMOL Y 

ACERO PULIDO Y BARNIZADO.

LOS ESPEJOS ESTÁN TALLADOS A MANO Y SE PUEDEN REALIZAR EN 

DIFERENTES ACABADOS, PAN DE ORO, PAN DE PLATA, LACADOS , ETC.

TECHNICAL

ALL UPHOLSTERED MODELS ARE MADE WITH SOLID DOWELLED PINE AND 

BEECH WOOD, MAXIMUM 15% HUMIDITY. LEGS MADE WITH BEECH OR OAK 

WOOD VARNISHED WITH POLYURETHANE.

SEATS, BACKS AND ARMS MADE USING ZIG-ZAG SPRINGS, ELASTIC WEBBING 

AND HR POLYURETHANE FOAM OF DIFFERENT DENSITIES.

SEAT CUSHIONS ARE FILLED WITH FEATHERS SILICON MICROFIBRE AND 

POCKET=STITCHED FEATHERS IN SÁNDWICH AROUND A HR POLYURETHANE 

FOAM SOUL. BACK CUSHIONS ARE FILLED WITH SILICON MICROFIBRE AND 

POCKET = STITCHED FEATHERS.

LAMPS ARE MADE WITH STEEL AND PURE GLASS, HANDCRAFTED ACCORDING 

THE LEGACY FROM THE OLD VENICIAN ARTISANS SCHOOL.

LONG GROUND MODEL IS FILLED WITH POLYURETHANE BALLS.

MARMORE AND DOLOMITA TABLES ARE MADE WITH MARBLE AND POLISHED 

STEEL.

MIRRORS ARE MADE WITH HAND CARVING, WE CAN FINISHED THEM WITH 

GOLD LEAVES, SILVER LEAVES, LAQUERED, ETC.

TOUTES LES STRUCTURES DE NOS MODÈLES SONT FABRIQUÉS EN HÊTRE 

ET PIN MASSIFS AVEC UNE HUMIDITÉ MAXIMUM DE 15%. LES PIÉTEMENTS 

SONT AUSSI EN HÊTRE OU CHÊNE MASSIF, TEINTÉS AVEC SOINS ET VERNI 

POLYURÉTHANE.

LES SUSPENSION D´ASSISE, DE DOSSIER ET D´ACCOUDOIRS SONT 

GÉNÉRALEMENT RÉALISÉS AVEC DES RESSORTS MÉTALLIQUE TYPE 

SERPENTINS. NOSAG. ILS SONT POSITIONNÉS CÔTE À CÔTE POUR 

ASSURER UNE GRANDE HOMOGÉNÉITÉ DE CONFORT ET DE LONGÉVITÉ. LES 

GARNITURES ET PROFILES SONT RÉALISÉS EN MOUSSE HAUTE RÉSILIANCE 

DE DIFFÉRENTES DENSITÉES.

LES INTÉRIEURS DE COUSSINS D´ASSISES SONT EN MICRO FIBRE DE SILICONE 

MÉLANGÉS DE PLUME ET ENVELOPPES COTON COMPARTIMENTÉS. LES 

TISSUS RECOUVRENT LES DEUX FACES. LES COUSSINS DE DOSSIER SONT 

EN MÉLANGE DE MICRO FIBRE DE SILICONE ET PLUME. LES ENVELOPPES 

SONT EN COTON.

LES LUMINAIRES SONT RÉALISÉS À LA MAIN EN ACIER ET VERRE, HÉRITAGE 

DES ANCIENS MAÎTRES VERRIERS DE L´ÉCOLE VÉNITIENNE.

LE MODÈLE LONG GROUND EST CONFECTIONNÉ AVEC DES BILLES DE 

POLYURÉTHANE.

LES TABLES MARMORE ET DOLOMITE SONT EN MARBRE DE D´ÉPAISSEUR ET 

ACIER POLI ET VERNI.

LES MIROIRS SONT TAILLÉS À LA MAIN ET REÇOIVENT DIFFÉRENTES FINITIONS 

À LA FEUILLE D´OR, D´ARGENT, LAQUES, ETC.

DÉTAILS DE FABRICATION



CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION



160

Arhus.
design GuillermoT 2008
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Arhus Modular.
design GuillermoT 2008



164

Arhus.
design GuillermoT 2008



Woody.
design GuillermoT
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Sam Modular.
design GuillermoT 2005



168



Sam.
design GuillermoT 2005



170

Sam.
design GuillermoT 2003
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Shaheen Modular.
design GuillermoT 2001





174



Shaheen.
design GuillermoT 2001
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Shaheen Special.
design GuillermoT 2001
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Lawrence.
design GuillermoT 2003
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Lawrence Modular.
design GuillermoT 2005
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Ingrid.
design GuillermoT 2003
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Ingrid.
design GuillermoT 2003
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Cubic.
design GuillermoT 2007



188



Cubic.
design GuillermoT 2007
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Columbus.
design GuillermoT 1999



192

Saker.
design GuillermoT 1999





194

Andy.
Pau´s design department 1999
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196



197
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Andy Bed.
Pau´s design department 2002
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Harrison Special.
Pau´s design department 2000

Harrison.
Pau´s design department 2000
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Harrison Bed.
Pau´s design department 2003
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Low.
design GuillermoT 2007
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Low.
design GuillermoT 2007
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Big Ground.
design GuillermoT 2003
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Long Ground.
Pau´s design department 2003
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Quercus.
design Macalula 2008



214



Quercus.
design Macalula 2008
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Hayworth.
design GuillermoT 2007



218



Steve.
design GuillermoT 2007



220



Niven.
design GuillermoT 2007
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Niven.
Pau´s design department 2007
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Belt.
Pau´s design department 2008
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Perriand.
design GuillermoT 2007
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Mediterráneo.
design GuillermoT 1999
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Copenhague.
design GuillermoT 2000

Copenhague Bar.
design GuillermoT 2001





232

Oslo.
design GuillermoT 2000





234

Melville.
design GuillermoT 2006



Gardner.
Pau´s design department 2004
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Astair.
Pau´s design department 2004



238



Koltur.
Pau´s design department 2008
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Straight.
Pau´s design department 2006



242



Denmark.
Pau´s design department 2006



244

Basic.
design GuillermoT 2003



Nude.
design GuillermoT 2003



246



Bed 10.
design GuillermoT 2001
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COMPOSICIÓN:

Esqueletos fabricados con madera maciza 
amechonada de pino y haya con un 15% de 
humedad máxima, o bien de roble o de acero 
dependiendo del diseño del modelo. Pies de 
madera de haya o roble teñidos y barnizados 
con tintes ecológicos de poliuretano, así como 
aluminio o acero en algunos modelos.

Asientos realizados con muelles en Z, cinchas 
y espuma de poliuretano de 35 kg/m3. HR.

Respaldos realizados con cinchas y espuma 
de poliuretano de 35 kg. HR.

Brazos realizados con burlete y espuma de po-
liuretano de 35 kg. HR.

Cojines de asiento rellenos con microfibra sili-
conada y látex (dependiendo del diseño de los 
modelos, algunos no llevan látex) sobre base 
de espuma de poliuretano HR, con diferentes 
densidades según el modelo.

Cojines de respaldo rellenos con pluma y fibra 
compartimentadas, con diferentes densidades 
según el modelo.

Los modelos Long Ground y Big Ground 
están rellenos de una funda de algodón y 
poliestireno expandido.

COMPOSITION:

Solid wood dowelled pine and beech frame, 
maximum 15% humidity, or oak or steel 
depending on each model. Stained beech or 
oak legs varnished with polyurethane ecology 
paints, or aluminium or steel for some models.

Seat made with zig-zag springs, webbings and 
35 kg/m3. density HR polyurethane foam.

Back made with elastic webbing and HR 
polyurethane foam.

Arms made with protective strips and HR 
polyurethane foam.

Seat cushions filled with silicon microfibre wrap 
and latex (depending on the design) above a 
HR polyurethane foam base.

Back cushions filled with silicon microfibre and 
pocket-stitched feathers, with different densities 
depending on each model.

The models Long Ground and Big Ground are 
filled with a cotton loose-cover and expanded 
polyestirene.

COMPOSITION:

Structure en hêtre et pin massif maximum 15% 
d’humidité, ou en chêne ou en acier selon le 
modèle.Pied en hêtre teinté ou chêne, vernis 
avec peinture écologique de polyuréthane; ou 
pied en aluminium ou acier selon les modèles. 

Assise en ressort zig-zag, sangles et mousse 
en polyuréthane HR (densité de 35 kg/m3).

Dossier: sangles élastiques et mousse de 
polyuréthane HR.

Accoudoirs: bandes protectrices et mousse de 
polyuréthane HR.

Coussins d’assises garnis de microfibre de 
silicone ensaché et de latex (selon le modèle) 
sous une base de mousse polyuréthane HR.

Coussins de dossier garnis de microfibre de 
silicone et de plumes compartimentés, la 
densité variant selon chaque modèle.

Les modèles Long Ground sont remplis avec 
une housse de coton et polyéstirène.
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PRODUCT PHILOSOPHY

ASCENSIÓN LATORRE IS A SYNONYM OF LUXURY AND ELEGANCE.

FAR FROM CLINGING INTO THE PAST, WE HAVE RESTRUCTURED TRADITIONAL 

WAYS BY SURPRISING AND SEDUCING. AT ASCENSIÓN LATORRE WE COMBINE 

PASSION, EFFORT, CREATIVITY AND REFINEMENT.

WE CONSTANTLY SEEK NEW TECHNIQUES TO SATISFY THE PLEASURE 

PROVIDED BY INTERPRETING CLASSICAL ELEGANCE AND GETTING USED TO 

THE MODERN WORLD.

THESE FASCTINATING AND ROMANTIC WORLD COME FROM THE LOVE 

THAT MRS. ASCENSIÓN LATORRE HAVE FROM THE ART. SHE CAPTURES IT 

FROM THE BEGINING AT OUR MODELS UNTIL NOW. EACH PIECE THAT WE 

ARE SHOWING, ARE MAKE IT ONE BY ONE, BY ARTISANS EXPERTS. ALL OUR 

BODIES STRUCTURES ARE MADE IT WITH SOLIDS WOODS.

WE CREATE UNIQUE, TIMELESS PIECES OF FURNITURE THAT EMBODY 

THE SOUL OF THOSE WHO CHOOSE AN ASCENSION LATORRE CREATION. 

EXCEPTIONAL PRODUCTS, ONLY REACHED BY THOSE WHO BELIEVE THAT 

OUR PIECE OF FURNITURE IS AN EXCLUSIVE, UNIQUE AND VERY PERSONAL 

ITEM.

ASCENSIÓN LATORRE EST SYNONIME DE LUXE ET D’ÉLÉGANCE.

LOIN DE NOUS ACCROCHER AU PASSÉ, NOUS RÉINVENTONS LA TRADITION EN 

SURPRENANT ET SÉDUISANT. CHEZ ASCENSIÓN LATORRE NOUS UNISSONS 

PASSION, EFFORTS, CRÉATIVITÉ ET RAFFINEMENT.

TOURNÉE VERS LA MODERNITÉ, NOUS RECHERCHONS SANS CESSE DE 

NOUVELLES TECHNIQUES À FIN DE SATISFAIRE AU PLAISIR QUE PROCURE 

L’ELEGANCE DU CLASSIQUE, RÉINTERPRÉTÉ ET ADAPTÉ AU MONDE 

CONTEMPORAIN.

CET UNIVERS ROMANTIQUE ET FASCINANT PROVIENS DE L’AMOUR Á L’ART 

QUE MME. ASCENSIÓN POSSÈDE ET QUE ELLE A VOULU TRANSMETTRE 

DANS LES MODÈLES QUE NOUS PRODUISONS DEPUIS LE DEBUT DE NOTRE 

PREMIERS PAS JUSQU’AUJOURD’HUI. CHAQUE PIÈCE QUE NOUS VOUS 

MONTRONS EST RÉALISÉE, DE MANIÈRE INDIVIDUELLE, POUR DES EXPERTS 

ARTISANS. TOUTS NOS MODÈLES SONT RÉALISÉS AVEC DES STRUCTURES 

SOLIDES.

NOUS CRÉONS AINSI DES PIÈCES UNIQUES ET INIMITABLES QUI 

TRAVERSERONT LE TEMPS ET INCARNERONT L’ÂME DE CEUX QUI 

CHOISISSENT UNE CRÉATION ASCENSIÓN LATORRE. DES PRODUITS RARES, 

UNIQUEMENT À LA PORTÉE DE CEUX QUI CONSIDÈRENT UN MUEBLE COMME 

UNE PIÈCE EXCLUSIVE, UNIQUE ET TRÈS PERSONELLE.

LA PHILOSOPHIE DU PRODUIT

ASCENSIÓN LATORRE ES SINÓNIMO DE LUJO Y ELEGANCIA.

LEJOS DE AFERRARNOS AL PASADO, REINVENTAMOS EL ESTILO, 

SORPRENDIENDO Y SEDUCIENDO. EN ASCENSIÓN LATORRE UNIMOS PASIÓN, 

ESFUERZO, CREATIVIDAD Y REFINAMIENTO.

BUSCAMOS NUEVAS SOLUCIONES INMERSOS EN LA MODERNIDAD. AMAMOS 

EL PLACER QUE NOS APORTA LA ELEGANCIA DEL CLÁSICO, REINTERPRETADO 

Y ADAPTADO AL MUNDO CONTEMPORÁNEO.

ESTE UNIVERSO ROMÁNTICO Y FASCINANTE PROVIENE DEL AMOR AL 

ARTE QUE DOÑA ASCENSIÓN TIENE Y QUE HA QUERIDO PLASMAR EN LOS 

MODELOS QUE VENIMOS PRODUCIENDO DESDE EL COMIENZO DE NUESTRA 

ANDADURA HASTA NUESTROS DÍAS. CADA UNA DE LAS PIEZAS QUE LES 

MOSTRAMOS ESTÁ REALIZADA, DE MANERA INDIVIDUAL, POR EXPERTOS 

ARTESANOS.

CREAMOS ASÍ UNA PIEZA ÚNICA E IRREPETIBLE QUE PERDURARÁ A TRAVÉS 

DEL TIEMPO Y PLASMARÁ LA PERSONALIDAD DE QUIENES ELIGEN NUESTRO 

PRODUCTO. PRODUCTOS MUY ESPECIALES, SÓLO AL ALCANCE DE 

AQUELLOS QUE ENTENDEMOS LA DECORACIÓN COMO ALGO EXCLUSIVO, 

ÚNICO Y PERSONAL QUE APORTARÁ CLASE Y CONFORT A NUESTROS 

HOGARES.

FILOSOFÍA DE PRODUCTO
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